Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

375L Series - Backflow Preventer - Repair Kits

Product Code

RK212-350

RK4-350

RKG&-350

RK8-350

RK212-375

RK212-375R

RK8-375

RK8-375R

Size

65-80mm

100mm

150mm

200-300mm

65-150mm

65-150mm

200-250mm

200-250mm

Description

Model 350/375L - Repair Kit - Check Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 350/375L - Repair Kit - Check Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 350/375L - Repair Kit - Check Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 350/375L - Repair Kit - Check Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 375L - Relief Only - Repair Kit Complete (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 375L - Relief Rubber Only - Repair Kit (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
Model 375L - Relief Only - Repair Kit Complete (Suits Ductile and Stainless)

Maodel 375L - Relief Rubber Cnly - Repair Kit (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK212-350 - 65-80mm - Model 350/375L - Check
Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
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Pos. Description Qty
1 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #1 1
2 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #2 1
3 O-Rings for Poppet Bolt 3
4 O-Ring for #1 Check 1
5 O-Ring for #2 Check 1
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK4-350 - 100mm - Model 350/375L - Check Rubbers
only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
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Pos. Description Qty
1 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #1 1
2 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #2 1
3 O-Rings for Poppet Belt 8
4 O-Rings for Checks 2
5 O-Rings for AST valves 2
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK6-350 - 150mm - Model 350/375L - Check Rubbers
only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)

Pos. Description Qty

O-Ring for #1 Check 1

2 O-Ring for #2 Check 1
3 0O-Rings for Poppet Bolt 8
4 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #1 1
5 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #2 1
6 Lubricant 2
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK8-350 - 200-300mm - Model 350/375L - Check
Rubbers only (Suits Ductile and Stainless)

Pos. Description Qty
1 O-Ring for #1 Check 1
2 O-Ring for #2 Check 1
3 0O-Rings for Poppet Bolt 8
4 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #1 1
5 Seal Ring for Check Assembly #2 1
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK212-375 - 65-150mm - Model 375L - Relief Only -
Repair Kit Complete (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
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Pos. Description Qty
1 Diaphragm 1
2 Relief Valve Spring 1
3 O-Ring for Upper Plunger 1
4 Seal Ring for Relief Valve 1
5 O-Ring for Seat 1
6 O-Ring for Relief Valve 1
7 Lubricant 1
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK212-375R - 65-150mm - Model 375L - Relief Rubber
Only - Repair Kit (Suits Ductile and Stainless)
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Pos. Description Qty
1 Diaphragm 1
2 Seal Ring for Relief Valve 1
3 O-Ring for Upper Plunger 1
4 O-Ring for Seat 1
5 O-Ring for Relief Valve 1
6 Lubricant 1
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Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK8-375 - 200-250mm - Model 375L - Relief Only -
Repair Kit Complete (Suits Ductile and Stainless)

Pos. Description Qty
1 Relief Valve Spring 1
2 Seal Ring for Relief Valve 1
3 O-Ring for Relief Valve Seat 1
4 O-Ring for Relief Valve 1
5 Diaphragm 1
6 O-Ring for Upper Plunger 1

National Service and Supply Centre

water
D e e‘ o process 35 Wakefield Street, Alicetown 5010
solutions www.deeco.co.nz

The information contained herein may be changed by Deeco Services without notice. Deeco Services shall not be held liable for any errors



Zurn Wilkins - 375L Series - Backflow
Preventer (Repair Kits)

RK8-375R - 200-250mm - Model 375L - Relief Rubber
Only - Repair Kit (Suits Ductile and Stainless)

Pos. Description Qty
1 Diaphragm 1
2 Seal Ring for Relief Valve 1
3 O-Ring for Relief Valve Seat 1
4 O-Ring for Relief Valve 1
5 O-Ring for Upper Plunger 1
6 Lubricant 1
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